GROVE MUNICIPAL SERVICE AUTHORITY

The Grove Municipal Services Authority, a Public Trust, with the City of Grove as Beneficiary, operate, manager and maintain the water, sewer, and gas system for the City of Grove. All regular meetings are held the first (1st) Tuesday of each month at 3:00 PM in Room #5 (Five) of the Grove Community Center located at 104 West Third Street – Grove, OK 74344. The following is a list of the regular scheduled meetings of the Grove Municipal Services Authority for the year 2023.

January 3, 2023
February 7, 2023
March 7, 2023
April 4, 2023
May 2, 2023
June 6, 2023
July 4, 2023 (Federal Holiday)
August 1, 2023
September 5, 2023
October 3, 2023
November 7, 2023
December 5, 2023

Special Meetings of the Grove Municipal Services Authority will be called from time to time, as needed. The date and location will be posted in accordance with the Oklahoma Meeting & Open Records Title 25, § 311(A)(11).

The Grove Municipal Services Authority Board is composed for five (5) members who are:

Chairman: Andy Stewart
Vice - Chairman: Marty Follis
Trustee: Berwin Kock
Trustee: Ivan Devitt
Trustee: Don Nielsen

General Manager: Debbie Bottoroff

The Public is invited to attend.